

## Penetran Products & Mutual Wholesale Forging New Connections

Penetran Products will be attending the 48th Annual Mutual Drug Partnership Trade Show

WEST PALM BEACH, FL, USA, July 20, 2015 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Penetran Products will be attending the 48th annual Mutual Drug Partnership Trade Show that will be held at the Raleigh Convention Center on July 24 - 26, 2015. North Carolina Mutual Wholesale Drug Company, also known as Mutual Drug, is the wholesaler choice for independent pharmacies in North Carolina, South Carolina and Virginia. Formed as a cooperative, Mutual Drug is owned and managed by Pharmacists. Mutual Drug works for the independent pharmacist who wants his/her store to succeed.

Paul Davis, VP of Sales and Marketing for Penetran Products feels the Mutual Trade Show is a perfect fit for its product line, in particular for <u>PenetranPlus</u> its topical pain relief lotion.

PenetranPlus is a topical pain relief lotion. PenetranPlus neutralizes pain signals without any distracting hot or cold ingredients (counter irritants). PenetranPlus contains 1.5% strong ammonia solution and has a mild lemon scent. PenetranPlus is indicated for temporary relief of minor aches and pains associated with arthritis, joint pain, sports strains and other minor pains. PenetranPlus is recommended by Pharmacists and Physicians and is available in a 2.5 oz. tube or an 8 oz. bottle. For more information regarding PenetranPlus please visit our site <a href="http://www.penetran.com">http://www.penetran.com</a> or come by our booth (#405) at the Mutual Trade Show.

Penetran is a South Florida based pharmaceutical company focused on delivering patented products to the wholesale, retail and consumer markets.

West Palm Beach, Florida <a href="http://www.penetran.com">http://www.penetran.com</a> support@penetran.com

Paul Davis Penetran Products 704-421-8353 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2015 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.